
PARKING
NATURALLY 
VENTILATED

9 BAYS

204

202

201

200

203

206

205

LIFT LIFT
PIT

S-04
104

UNCOVERED

S-03
103

UNCOVERED

S-02
204

S-01
205
SOLD

S-05
201

UNCOVERED

S-06
105

UNCOVERED

S-08
206

S-09
203

S-07
303
SOLD

LUXURY RESIDENCE SUITE 200

SPECIFICATIONS

Front / Ocean Facing

Open-Plan Living/Dining Room/Kitchen

Bedrooms:	 2

Bathrooms: 	 2

Cloakroom	 1

Balcony:	 1

Parking Bays:	 2

Total Area:	 154 m2

Internal Area:	 118 m2

External Areas: 	 36 m2

ERF	 1387

KI
TC

H
EN

ENTRANCE

BALCONY

D
IN

IN
G

LOUNGE

W/DR

FR

DW

SECOND 
BEDROOM

MAIN
BEDROOM

EN-SUITE

EN-SUITE

GUEST
WC

BIC

BIC



G-00
400
SOLD

G-04
401
SOLD

G-01
400
SOLD

G-05
200

G-06
200

G-07
100

G-10
100

G-08
GA01

G-09
GA01

G-24
602
SOLD

G-23
602
SOLD

G-22
ADDI-

TIONAL

G-19
GA02

G-20
GA03
SOLD

G-21
ADDITIONAL

STORE
G-S4

STORE
G-S5

G-18
605
SOLD

G-17
605
SOLD

G-14
506
SOLD

G-15
405
SOLD

G-13
505
SOLD

G-16
03

G-02
300

G-03
300

EXISTING
PARKING
8 BAYS

TANDEM

TANDEM

VISITORS
BAY

NEW
BASEMENT
NATURALLY 
VENTILATED

17 BAYS

03

02

01

LIFT SECURITY

EXISTING 
LOBBY

EXISTING 
PEDESTRIAN
ENTRANCE

LIFT
PIT

LV
RO

O
M

D
B 

RO
O

M

G-S1
506
SOLD

G-S2
505
SOLD

G-S3
9.5m2

G-11
604
SOLD

G-12
604
SOLD

LUXURY RESIDENCE SUITE 200

SPECIFICATIONS

Front / Ocean Facing

Open-Plan Living/Dining Room/Kitchen

Bedrooms:	 2

Bathrooms: 	 2

Cloakroom	 1

Balcony:	 1

Parking Bays:	 2

Total Area:	 154 m2

Internal Area:	 118 m2

External Areas: 	 36 m2

ERF	 1387

SOLD

ALLOCATED PARKING BAY

RESERVED OPTIONAL PURCHASE EXTRA

PARKING AND STOREROOM – GROUND



PARKING
NATURALLY 
VENTILATED

9 BAYS

204

202

201

200

203

206

205

LIFT LIFT
PIT

S-02
204

S-01
205
SOLD

S-08
206

S-09
203

S-07
303
SOLD

LUXURY RESIDENCE SUITE 201

SPECIFICATIONS

Lions Head / Bantry Bay Facing

Open-Plan Living/Dining Room/Kitchen

Bedrooms:	 2

Bathrooms: 	 2

Balcony:	 1

Parking Bays:	 1

Total Area:	 93 m2

Internal Area:	 88 m2

External Areas: 	 5 m2

ERF	 1387

KITCHEN

ENTRANCE

BALCONY

DINING

LOUNGE

DW W/DR FR

BIC

SECOND
BEDROOM

MAIN
BEDROOM

BATHROOM

EN-SUITE

BIC

BIC

S-05
201

UNCOVERED

S-04
104

UNCOVERED

S-03
103

UNCOVERED

S-06
105

UNCOVERED



LUXURY RESIDENCE SUITE 201

SPECIFICATIONS

Lions Head / Bantry Bay Facing

Open-Plan Living/Dining Room/Kitchen

Bedrooms:	 2

Bathrooms: 	 2

Balcony:	 1

Parking Bays:	 1

Total Area:	 93 m2

Internal Area:	 88 m2

External Areas: 	 5 m2

ERF	 1387

SOLD

ALLOCATED PARKING BAY

RESERVED OPTIONAL PURCHASE EXTRA

PARKING
NATURALLY 
VENTILATED

9 BAYS

204

202

201

200

203

206

205

LIFT LIFT
PIT

S-04
104

S-03
103

S-02
204

S-01
205
SOLD

S-05
201

UNCOVERED

S-06
105

S-08
206

S-09
203

S-07
303
SOLD

PARKING AND STOREROOM – SECOND FLOOR



PARKING
NATURALLY 
VENTILATED

9 BAYS

204

202

201

200

203

206

205

LIFT LIFT
PIT

S-02
204

S-01
205
SOLD

S-08
206

S-09
203

S-07
303
SOLD

LUXURY RESIDENCE SUITE 202

SPECIFICATIONS

Cape Town / City Facing

Open-Plan Living/Dining Room/Kitchen

Bedrooms:	 1

Bathrooms: 	 1

Balcony:	 1

Parking Bays:	 1

Total Area:	 65 m2

Internal Area:	 60 m2

External Areas: 	 5 m2

ERF	 1387

KITCHEN

EN
TRA

N
C

E

BALCONY

D
IN

IN
G LOUNGE

DW
WM

FR

BIC

BEDROOM

BATHROOM

S-05
201

UNCOVERED

S-04
104

UNCOVERED

S-03
103

UNCOVERED

S-06
105

UNCOVERED



LUXURY RESIDENCE SUITE 202

SPECIFICATIONS

Cape Town / City Facing

Open-Plan Living/Dining Room/Kitchen

Bedrooms:	 1

Bathrooms: 	 1

Balcony:	 1

Parking Bays:	 1

Total Area:	 65 m2

Internal Area:	 60 m2

External Areas: 	 5 m2

ERF	 1387

SOLD

ALLOCATED PARKING BAY

RESERVED OPTIONAL PURCHASE EXTRA

F-03
106
SOLD

F-08
406

F-02
504

F-01
102

F-09
404

F-11
402

F-12
306

F-13
304

F-14
02

F-10
403
SOLD

PARKING
NATURALLY
VENTILATED

14 BAYS

F-04
202

F-07
301

F-05
101

F-06
302

102

104

106

100

101
103

105

LIFT LIFT
PIT

PARKING AND STOREROOM – FIRST FLOOR



PARKING
NATURALLY 
VENTILATED

9 BAYS

204

202

201

200

203

206

205

LIFT LIFT
PIT

S-02
204

S-01
205
SOLD

S-08
206

S-09
203

S-07
303
SOLD

LUXURY RESIDENCE SUITE 203

SPECIFICATIONS

Lions Head / Bantry Bay Facing

Open-Plan Living/Dining Room/Kitchen

Bedrooms:	 1

Bathrooms: 	 1

Balcony:	 1

Parking Bays:	 1

Total Area:	 64 m2

Internal Area:	 53 m2

External Areas: 	 11 m2

ERF	 1387

KITCHEN

EN
TR

A
N

C
E

BALCONY

LOUNGE

DW

FR

BIC

DESK

BIC

BEDROOM

BATHROOM

S-05
201

UNCOVERED

S-04
104

UNCOVERED

S-03
103

UNCOVERED

S-06
105

UNCOVERED



LUXURY RESIDENCE SUITE 203

SPECIFICATIONS

Lions Head / Bantry Bay Facing

Open-Plan Living/Dining Room/Kitchen

Bedrooms:	 1

Bathrooms: 	 1

Balcony:	 1

Parking Bays:	 1

Total Area:	 64 m2

Internal Area:	 53 m2

External Areas: 	 11 m2

ERF	 1387

SOLD

ALLOCATED PARKING BAY

RESERVED OPTIONAL PURCHASE EXTRA

PARKING AND STOREROOM – SECOND FLOOR

PARKING
NATURALLY 
VENTILATED

9 BAYS

204

202

201

200

203

206

205

LIFT LIFT
PIT

S-04
104

S-03
103

S-02
204

S-01
205
SOLD

S-05
201

UNCOVERED

S-06
105

S-08
206

S-09
203

S-07
303
SOLD



PARKING
NATURALLY 
VENTILATED

9 BAYS

204

202

201

200

203

206

205

LIFT LIFT
PIT

S-02
204

S-01
205
SOLD

S-08
206

S-09
203

S-07
303
SOLD

LUXURY RESIDENCE SUITE 204

SPECIFICATIONS

Cape Town / City Facing

Open-Plan Living/Dining Room/Kitchen

Bedrooms:	 1

Bathrooms: 	 1

Balcony:	 1

Parking Bays:	 1

Total Area:	 61 m2

Internal Area:	 52 m2

External Areas: 	 9 m2

ERF	 1387

KI
TC

H
EN

EN
TR

A
N

C
E

BALCONY

LOUNGE

DW

FR

DESK

BIC

BIC

BEDROOM

BATHROOM

S-05
201

UNCOVERED

S-04
104

UNCOVERED

S-03
103

UNCOVERED

S-06
105

UNCOVERED



LUXURY RESIDENCE SUITE 204

SPECIFICATIONS

Cape Town / City Facing

Open-Plan Living/Dining Room/Kitchen

Bedrooms:	 1

Bathrooms: 	 1

Balcony:	 1

Parking Bays:	 1

Total Area:	 61 m2

Internal Area:	 52 m2

External Areas: 	 9 m2

ERF	 1387

SOLD

ALLOCATED PARKING BAY

RESERVED OPTIONAL PURCHASE EXTRA

PARKING AND STOREROOM – SECOND FLOOR

PARKING
NATURALLY 
VENTILATED

9 BAYS

204

202

201

200

203

206

205

LIFT LIFT
PIT

S-04
104

S-03
103

S-02
204

S-01
205
SOLD

S-05
201

UNCOVERED

S-06
105

S-08
206

S-09
203

S-07
303
SOLD



PARKING
NATURALLY 
VENTILATED

9 BAYS

204

202

201

200

203

206

205

LIFT LIFT
PIT

S-02
204

S-01
205
SOLD

S-08
206

S-09
203

S-07
303
SOLD

LUXURY RESIDENCE SUITE 205

SPECIFICATIONS

Lions Head / Bantry Bay Facing

Open-Plan Living/Dining Room/Kitchen

Bedrooms:	 2

Bathrooms: 	 2

Balcony:	 1

Parking Bays:	 1

Total Area:	 82.5 m2

Internal Area:	 74 m2

External Areas: 	 8.5 m2

ERF	 1387

KITCHEN

EN
TR

A
N

C
E

BALCONY

D
IN

IN
G

LOUNGE

DWW/DRFR

BIC

BIC

SECOND
BEDROOM

MAIN
BEDROOM

EN-SUITEBATHROOM

SOLD

S-05
201

UNCOVERED

S-04
104

UNCOVERED

S-03
103

UNCOVERED

S-06
105

UNCOVERED



LUXURY RESIDENCE SUITE 205

SPECIFICATIONS

Lions Head / Bantry Bay Facing

Open-Plan Living/Dining Room/Kitchen

Bedrooms:	 2

Bathrooms: 	 2

Balcony:	 1

Parking Bays:	 1

Total Area:	 82.5 m2

Internal Area:	 74 m2

External Areas: 	 8.5 m2

ERF	 1387

SOLD

ALLOCATED PARKING BAY

RESERVED OPTIONAL PURCHASE EXTRA

SOLD

PARKING AND STOREROOM – SECOND FLOOR

PARKING
NATURALLY 
VENTILATED

9 BAYS

204

202

201

200

203

206

205

LIFT LIFT
PIT

S-04
104

S-03
103

S-02
204

S-01
205
SOLD

S-05
201

UNCOVERED

S-06
105

S-08
206

S-09
203

S-07
303
SOLD



PARKING
NATURALLY 
VENTILATED

9 BAYS

204

202

201

200

203

206

205

LIFT LIFT
PIT

S-02
204

S-01
205
SOLD

S-08
206

S-09
203

S-07
303
SOLD

KITCHEN

EN
TR

A
N

C
E

BALCONY

D
IN

IN
G

LOUNGE

DWW/DRFR

BIC

BICSECOND
BEDROOM

MAIN
BEDROOM

EN-SUITE
BATHROOM

LUXURY RESIDENCE SUITE 206

SPECIFICATIONS

Cape Town / City Facing

Open-Plan Living/Dining Room/Kitchen

Bedrooms:	 2

Bathrooms: 	 2

Balcony:	 1

Parking Bays:	 1

Total Area:	 82.5 m2

Internal Area:	 74 m2

External Areas: 	 8.5 m2

ERF	 1387

S-05
201

UNCOVERED

S-04
104

UNCOVERED

S-03
103

UNCOVERED

S-06
105

UNCOVERED



LUXURY RESIDENCE SUITE 206

SPECIFICATIONS

Cape Town / City Facing

Open-Plan Living/Dining Room/Kitchen

Bedrooms:	 2

Bathrooms: 	 2

Balcony:	 1

Parking Bays:	 1

Total Area:	 82.5 m2

Internal Area:	 74 m2

External Areas: 	 8.5 m2

ERF	 1387

SOLD

ALLOCATED PARKING BAY

RESERVED OPTIONAL PURCHASE EXTRA

PARKING AND STOREROOM – SECOND FLOOR

PARKING
NATURALLY 
VENTILATED

9 BAYS

204

202

201

200

203

206

205

LIFT LIFT
PIT

S-04
104

S-03
103

S-02
204

S-01
205
SOLD

S-05
201

UNCOVERED

S-06
105

S-08
206

S-09
203

S-07
303
SOLD


